附件

重庆市人才研究和人力资源服务协会第23批职业技能等级认定成绩花名册


	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职业工种
	技能等级
	理论
	技能

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	2207245000010500299
	王艺霖
	劳动关系协调员
	四级/中级工
	94
	84

	2
	2207245000010500300
	袁东
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	97
	96

	3
	2207245000010500301
	刘琼瑶
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	90

	4
	2207245000010500302
	齐红平
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	63
	72

	5
	2207245000010500303
	王洁
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	78

	6
	2207245000010500304
	罗椒
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	82

	7
	2207245000010500305
	王崇兵
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	85
	94

	8
	2207245000010500306
	耿祥国
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	60
	98

	9
	2207245000010500307
	艾星
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	61
	78

	10
	2207245000010500308
	郭文纯
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	40
	41

	11
	2207245000010500309
	李莉琴
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	96

	12
	2207245000010500310
	张洁
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	94



